after paying half the amount of tuition fee and the required registration fee of Tanzanian 

Shillings One Hundred and Seventy Thousand (180,000/=) for Certificate and Diploma. One 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand Shillings (160,000/=) for Bachelor Degree Programmes and One 

Hundred and Eighty Thousand Shillings (180,000/=) for Master Programme through Account 

name: SUMAIT University and Account Number: 0710412000 PBZ ISLAMIC BANK. A total 

cost of 60,000/= for ZHSF will be paid directly to ZHSF. 

Note that; Fee Structures are obtained from the University website www.sumait.ac.tz